

Amend printed copy of SB 27/HCS 1

On page 9, line 1, after the word "*facility*" by deleting "," and inserting " \underline{or} " in lieu thereof; and

On page 9, lines 1 through 2, by deleting ", or prescribed pediatric extended care center as <u>defined in KRS 216.875</u>"; and

On page 9, line 3, after the word "<u>facility</u>" by deleting "<u> $_{1}$ </u>" and inserting "<u> $_{0}r$ </u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 9, line 4, by deleting ", or prescribed pediatric extended care center"; and

On page 9, line 7, after the word "*facility*" by deleting "," and inserting "*or*" in lieu thereof;

and

On page 9, lines 7 through 8, by deleting ", *or prescribed pediatric extended care center*"; and

On page 9, line 13, after the word "<u>facility</u>" by deleting "<u></u>" and inserting "<u>or</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 9, line 14, by deleting ", or prescribed pediatric extended care center"; and

On page 9, line 20, after the word "<u>facility</u>" by deleting "<u> $_{1}$ </u>" and inserting "<u>or</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 9, line 20, ", or prescribed pediatric extended care center".

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Steve Bratcher
	Signed: D
Floor Amendment $\left \bigwedge_{i=1}^{N} \left[(0) \right] \left[\left(0 \right) \right] \right $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX